Rank SINIF

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17
TECHNO293 U17

Y.NO
348
378
899
57
1411
580
o577
3505
403
1925
2015
578
992
377
7175
1211
379
6400
383
8725
4141
3516
1972
1506
1917
3400
2111
1480

TYF - TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI RS:X- RS:ONE- TECHNO293

AD SOYAD
OZAN TURKER

ALEXANDRA LOUISA SCHMIDT

BUSE TUNC

YAMAN KAYACIK

ALAZ INELER

SEZER TUGCE AKYILDIZ
MERVE VATAN

DEMIR TIMUCIN

ALl KAAN KARATAS
MELEK ALTUNSOZ

EFE KAHRAMAN CELIKEL
NEHIR HELVACIOGLU
BORA YAZICI
M.GOKTUG KACAK
YALIN ZEREN

CAGAN KARAKAS

MERT OZGU

CAN SOMER

DUYGU NAZ BOZKAYA
DURU DENIZ ERSOY
BATU GULELCE

VEDAT CEM GUNER
NEHIR BURCAK BAYYURT
ECE SU CAMURLU
ASIER DORKEN
GORKEM KOCA

ERK YAVASAL

ZEYNEP HACUDI

K/E | D.TARIHi

AMmMmMm M X/ X/ MM X/ X"X/'MmMm M M M M| X/ Mm|X|/Mm| Mm|X|X|mMm|mMm|X|X/|M

15.07.2004
12.01.2006
23.08.2005
06.06.2005
14.11.2006
03.03.2005
01.01.2005
05.08.2004
21.09.2005
08.07.2005
14.09.2006
22.10.2004
24.02.2004
05.05.2005
15.11.2004
11.12.2004
11.03.2006
08.01.2006
25.04.2006
08.07.2005
19.10.2005
08.11.2004
07.07.2007
15.02.2006
01.01.2005
04.12.2003
21.11.2005
12.07.2007

25-30 KASIM 2019 BUYUKCEKMECE-ISTANBUL

SONUGLAR

TECHNO293 U17 SINIF

GALATASARAY SPOR KULUBU YELKEN SUBESI
CANAKKALE ICDAS SPOR KULUBU

GOZTEPE S.K. YELKEN SUBESI

CANAKKALE ICDAS SPOR KULUBU
CANAKKALE ICDAS SPOR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.

|ZMIR FERDI

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.

GOZTEPE S.K. YELKEN SUBESI
CANAKKALE ICDAS SPOR KULUBU
CANDARLI YELKEN KULUBU

TURK BALIK ADAMLAR KULUBU
TURK BALIK ADAMLAR KULUBU

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.

CESMEALTI RUZGARSORFU vE YELKEN KLB.

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.
EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.

GOZTEPE S.K. YELKEN SUBESI
KOCAELI FERDI

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.
EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.

URLA SORF AKADEMI

ALI RIZA METE URLA G.S.Y.K.
BUYUKCEKMECE YEL KUL
GOZTEPE S.K. YELKEN SUBESI
GOZTEPE S.K. YELKEN SUBESI

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 28, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMI
GENG KULUP

EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.
EMR WINDSURF VE YELKEN SPOR KULUBU DER.

iL

IZMIR
IZMIR
ISTANBUL

CANAKKALE

IZMIR

CANAKKALE
CANAKKALE

IZMIR
IZMIR
IZMIR
IZMIR

CANAKKALE

IZMIR
ISTANBUL
MUGLA
IZMIR
IZMIR
IZMIR
IZMIR
IZMIR
KOCAELI
IZMIR
IZMIR
IZMIR
IZMIR
ISTANBUL
IZMIR
IZMIR

Y1
(4.0)
2.0
(7.0)
1.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
(10.0)
18.0
3.0
15.0
11.0
9.0
13.0
12.0
(20.0)
14.0
16.0
17.0
21.0
(22.0)
(24.0)
19.0
23.0
(25.0)
26.0
27.0
28.0

R2
3.0
1.0
6.0
5.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
8.0
(29.0 OCS)
10.0
9.0
(16.0)
11.0
13.0
12.0
19.0
14.0
(18.0)
17.0
15.0
20.0
21.0
(23.0)
22.0
25.0
24.0
26.0
27.0

R3
1.0
5.0
2.0
(10.0)
(6.0)
(11.0)
(8.0)
7.0
3.0
15.0
4.0
9.0
12.0
(19.0)
17.0
13.0
(18.0)
16.0
14.0
(24.0)
20.0
22.0
23.0
21.0
25.0
(28.0)
26.0
27.0

R4
1.0
(7.0)
2.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
8.0
10.0
6.0
(17.0)
(16.0)
9.0
(13.0)
14.0
(22.0)
11.0
15.0
12.0
(19.0)
18.0
20.0
21.0
23.0
(25.0)
24.0
26.0
(29.0 DNF)

Total Nett
9.0 |50

15.0 8.0

17.0 [10.0
21.0 1.0
17.0 |11.0
29.0 18.0
26.0 18.0
35.0 |25.0
56.0 |27.0
45.0 |28.0
44.0 |28.0
45.0 [29.0
45.0 [32.0
59.0 |40.0
63.0 |41.0
63.0 |43.0
61.0 43.0
62.0 44.0
67.0 148.0
78.0 54.0
82.0 |60.0
88.0 |64.0
88.0 |65.0
91.0 |66.0
99.0 |74.0
104.0 | 76.0
108.0 | 79.0

(29.0 DNC) | 111.0 |82.0



